
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN 

KINESIOLOGY

V:11-24-01

MKIN STATUS SHEET
ENTERING IN 2025

Status Sheets are provided as a convenience for the student and may be helpful for recording 
completed courses. However, the Graduate Handbook is the controlling authority on all  
requirements. Questions should be directed to the Office of Graduate Programs.	

NAME:								        ID#: 				    DATE:

YEAR OF ANTICIPATED GRADUATION:				    ADVISOR:

TOTAL HOURS REQUIRED FOR THIS DEGREE. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 33 HOURS	

						      Cr.     Sem. Take        Grade
EXER   510   Human Performance & Nutrition (Spring & Online)	    3      __________     __________

EXER   515   Exercise, Disease, & Aging (Fall & Online)		     3      __________     __________

EXER   520   Adv Laboratory Techniques (Summer & In-person)	    3      __________     __________

EXER   525   Adv Strength & Conditioning (Summer & In-person)	    3      __________     __________

EXER   530   Stress, Health, & Human Performance (Summer & In-person)     3      __________     __________

EXER   535   Neurophysiology of Human Movement (Spring & Online)	    3      __________     __________

EXER   540   Research Design & Data Analysis in Ex Science (Fall & Online)  3      __________     __________

EXER   545   Environmental Exercise Physiology (Fall & Online)	    3      __________     __________

SAMPLE COURSE PLANS FOR THE MASTER OF SCIENCE IN KINESIOLOGY
Non-Thesis vs. Thesis Track – Fall Start

FALL I. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  CREDITS
EXER 540   Research Design & Data Analysis in Exercise Science (Fall & Online)	 3

EXER 545   Environmental Exercise Physiology (Fall & Online)			   3

EXER 515   Exercise, Disease, & Aging (Fall & Online)			   3

	  					     Total	 9

SPRING I . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  CREDITS
EXER 510   Human Performance & Nutrition (Spring & Online)			   3

EXER 535   Neurophysiology of Human Movement (Spring & Online)		  3

	  					     Total	 6

SUMMER I . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  CREDITS
EXER 520   Advanced Laboratory Techniques (Summer & In-person)		  3

EXER 525   Advanced Strength & Conditioning (Summer & In-person)		  3

EXER 530   Stress, Health, & Human Performance (Summer & In-person)		  3

	  					     Total	 9

FALL II . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  CREDITS
EXER 580   Internship (Semester Course)				    9

	  					     Total	 9

Please note that these are suggested plans only. Some courses may be taken at different times than those listed 
above – the student should consult with the program advisor regarding appropriate course/plan adjustments.

CONTACT

Christy Crute, Ph.D.
Associate Dean of Graduate and Online Programs 
724-458-2027 | CruteCL@GCC.edu | www.gcc.edu/gradprograms 
100 Campus Drive, Grove City, Pennsylvania 16127

CORE REQUIREMENTS. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .24 HOURS

Minimum CQPA required for graduation. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3.00

Degree completion requires no more than one C.

REVISED: 11-24

Thesis (Semester Course)	 Cr.     Sem. Take        Grade
EXER   582   Thesis I		  3      __________     __________

EXER   583   Thesis II		  6      __________     __________

	 - OR -

Internship (Semester Course)	 Cr.     Sem. Take        Grade
EXER   580   Internship		  9      __________     __________

OTHER REQUIREMENTS. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 	9 HOURS

Non-Thesis Track Thesis Track
FALL I. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  CREDITS
EXER 540   Research Design & Data Analysis in Exercise Science (Fall & Online)	 3

EXER 545   Environmental Exercise Physiology (Fall & Online)			   3

EXER 515   Exercise, Disease, & Aging (Fall & Online)			   3

	  					     Total	 9

SPRING I . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  CREDITS
EXER 510   Human Performance & Nutrition (Spring & Online)			   3

EXER 535   Neurophysiology of Human Movement (Spring & Online)		  3

	  					     Total	 6

SUMMER I . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  CREDITS
EXER 520   Advanced Laboratory Techniques (Summer & In-person)		  3

EXER 525   Advanced Strength & Conditioning (Summer & In-person)		  3

EXER 530   Stress, Health, & Human Performance (Summer & In-person)		  3

EXER 582   Thesis I (Semester Course)				    3

	  					     Total           12

FALL II . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  CREDITS
EXER 583   Thesis II (Semester Course)				    6

	  					     Total	 6


